Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pippa Banim - (1456019) - Great Yarmouth SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.59
1:27.11
3:27.40
7:13.47

45.60
1:43.19
3:36.53

58.06

51.11
1:52.41

1:55.28

to LC

40.10
1:28.10
3:29.10
7:16.70

46.30
1:44.40
3:39.00

58.40

51.50
1:53.10
1:55.30

SC WA
Pts

194
191
150
151
240
220
240
74
120
116

117

Date

21/11/21
20/11/21
19/11/21
03/12/21
20/11/21
19/11/21
21/11/21
10/11/19
08/11/19
01/06/19
09/11/19

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021
Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019
Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019
GYSC Age Group Championships 2019

Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019

Venue

Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

License

ER210971
ER210971
ER210971
ER210972
ER210971
ER210971
ER210971
ER193155
ER193154
ER191852
ER193154
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