Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pippa Banim - (1456019) - Great Yarmouth SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.59	40.10	194	21/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
100 Freestyle	1:27.11	1:28.10	191	20/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
200 Freestyle	3:27.40	3:29.10	150	19/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
400 Freestyle	7:13.47	7:16.70	151	03/12/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210972	4
50 Breaststroke	45.60	46.30	240	20/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
100 Breaststroke	1:43.19	1:44.40	220	19/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
200 Breaststroke	3:36.53	3:39.00	240	21/11/21	Great Yarmouth SC Club Championships 2021	Great Yarmouth	ER210971	4
50 Butterfly	58.06	58.40	74	10/11/19	Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019	Great Yarmouth	ER193155	4
50 Backstroke	51.11	51.50	120	08/11/19	Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019	Great Yarmouth	ER193154	4
100 Backstroke	1:52.41	1:53.10	116	01/06/19	GYSC Age Group Championships 2019	Gt Yarmouth	ER191852	4
100 Individual Medley	1:55.28	1:55.30	117	09/11/19	Great Yarmouth Club Championships 2019	Great Yarmouth	ER193154	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS